Partienplan

Wallis -

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

DC Sniper
Ljubis Dart Team

DC Goms

A WNBE

Nr. Team-Name

No Limit Simplon
Rhone Darter

Al

Gaststaette

Simplon Rest.
Simplon Rest.
1 Rovina Bar
Simplon Rest.
Rilke Rest.

Kapitan

Klasse:

Strasse

Bahnhofstr. 16
Bahnhofstr. 16
Furkastrasse
Bahnhofstr. 16
Bahnhofstr.

1 DC Sniper Heinzmann, Michel

2 Ljubis Dart Team Serifi, Benjamin

3 DCGomsl1l Meister, Martin

4 No Limit Simplon Reino, Pasquale

5 Rhone Darter Burren, Urs

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Sniper Ljubis Dart Team
DC Goms 1 No Limit Simplon
Spielfrei fur Rhone Darter

2 DC Sniper Rhone Darter
DC Goms 1 Ljubis Dart Team
Spielfrei fur No Limit Simplon

3 No Limit Simplon DC Sniper
Ljubis Dart Team Rhone Darter
Spielfrei fir DC Goms 1

4 DC Goms 1 DC Sniper
Rhone Darter No Limit Simplon
Spielfrei fur Ljubis Dart Team

5 No Limit Simplon Ljubis Dart Team
Rhone Darter DC Goms 1
Spielfrei fir DC Sniper

6 Ljubis Dart Team DC Sniper
No Limit Simplon DC Goms 1
Spielfrei fur Rhone Darter

7 Rhone Darter DC Sniper
Ljubis Dart Team DC Goms 1
Spielfrei fir No Limit Simplon

8 DC Sniper No Limit Simplon

Ruckrunde
Rhone Darter Ljubis Dart Team
Spielfrei fur DC Goms 1

9 DC Sniper DC Goms 1
No Limit Simplon Rhone Darter
Spielfrei fir Ljubis Dart Team

10 Ljubis Dart Team No Limit Simplon
DC Goms 1 Rhone Darter
Spielfrei fur DC Sniper

11 DC Sniper Ljubis Dart Team
DC Goms 1 No Limit Simplon
Spielfrei fur Rhone Darter

12 DC Sniper Rhone Darter
Ljubis Dart Team DC Goms 1
Spielfrei fur No Limit Simplon

13 No Limit Simplon DC Sniper
Ljubis Dart Team Rhone Darter
Spielfrei fur DC Goms 1

14 DC Goms 1 DC Sniper

A

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
3904 Naters
3904 Naters
3985 Miunster
3904 Naters
3942 Raron
Telefon

079 654 69 66
079 960 41 97
0797593773
079 221 04 67
079418 49 15

Zeit

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30

19.05.2024

Saison:

1. Halbjahr 2023

Fax: 027 934 24 32

eMail:

info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 449 06 36
079 449 06 36

079 449 06 36
0279341974

Handy

079 654 69 66
076 398 11 38
079 75937 73
079 221 04 67
079418 49 15

Termin

03.03.2023
03.03.2023

10.03.2023
10.03.2023

16.03.2023
17.03.2023

24.03.2023
23.03.2023

30.03.2023
30.03.2023

07.04.2023
06.04.2023

27.04.2023
31.03.2023

21.04.2023

20.04.2023

03.05.2023
25.04.2023

05.05.2023
15.06.2023

17.05.2023
12.05.2023

19.05.2023
13.04.2023

02.05.2023
26.05.2023

26.05.2023

Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag

Donnerstag
Freitag

Freitag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Freitag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Freitag

Freitag

Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Dienstag

Freitag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Freitag

Freitag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Freitag

Freitag
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15

Rhone Darter

Spielfrei fur Ljubis Dart Team
No Limit Simplon

Rhone Darter

Spielfrei fur DC Sniper

No Limit Simplon

Ljubis Dart Team
DC Goms 1

19:30

19:30
19:30

23.05.2023 Dienstag

14.03.2023 Dienstag
08.06.2023 Donnerstag
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